#### SACRED HEART KOORINGAL

# 2023 FEE SCHEDULE TUITION FEES

### 1 child (in Diocese of Wagga Wagga school)

Child 1 (no discount) = \$1769 Resource Fee = \$108

TOTAL \$1877.00 per year.

### 2 children (in Diocese of Wagga Wagga school)

Child 1 (no discount) = \$1769

Child 2 (20% discount) = \$1415.20

Resource Fee  $\times$  2 = \$216

TOTAL \$3400.20 per year.

#### 3 children (in Diocese of Wagga Wagga school)

Child 1 (no discount) = \$1769

Child 2 (20% discount) = \$1415.20

Child 3 (50% discount) = \$884.50

Resource Fee  $\times$  3 = \$324

TOTAL \$4392.70.00 per year.

## 4 children (in Diocese of Wagga Wagga school)

Child 1 (no discount) = \$1769

Child 2 (20% discount) = \$1415.20

Child 3 (50% discount) = \$884.50

Child 4 (90% discount) = \$176.90

Resource Fee  $\times$  4 = \$432

TOTAL \$4677.60 per year